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Download this Application

Seek out a temporary home when it’s time to concentrate and get
work done. Tackle your to-do list and find a space to focus that’s
not only good for your body, but also good for your brain.

Products contained in this application:

Sarto Screen, Migration SE, Answer Fence, Steelcase
Series 1, Brody, Turnstone Clipper, Amia + Amia Air


https://www.steelcase.com/products/screens/sarto-screen/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/height-adjustable-desks/migration-se/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/fences-beams/answer-fence/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/office-chairs/steelcase-series-1/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/office-chairs/steelcase-series-1/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/lounge-chairs/brody/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/screens/turnstone-clipper/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/office-chairs/amia-amia-air/




LINE ITEM SPECIFICATIONS



COMPONENT

Steelcase Series 1;Chair-Task

435A00

Amia; Chair, Upholstered, Air Backrest, Arms

4821412

Brody;Dsk-Prvcy,Extn
488BDE

Brody;Footrest-Wkinge
488FR

Brody;Chair-Lnge,Prvcy,Extn

488WE

SOTO; Ergo edge
DSEE

SOTO; Personal box
DSPB

SOTO; Console-Personal, 16 3/4D x 9W x 15 5/8H

DSPC

SOTO; Tool box
DSTB

SOTO; Utility box
DSUB

dash mini; Light-Task, LED, Freestanding base

LDASHMINIF

Migration SE;Dsk-Rect,T leg,Ext hght

MGELTRQ

Migration;Brkt-Cbl,Pkg qty 4

MIGCBK4

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Individual Price

$900.00

$1,319.00

$3,338.00

$435.00

$3,241.00

$144.00

$51.00

$678.00

$51.00

$51.00

$630.00

$0.00

$52.00

Total Workstation List:

$5,

$3,

$3,

$2,

$2,

$24,8



COMPONENT

Migration;Cbl riser
MIGCR

SARTO Screen;Prvcy/mod
PSPM

Scrn-Clpr
TS6SCRN

Junction-End of run, Fence application, 27 1/2H
TSF27E)

Junction-End of run, Fence application, 27 1/2H
TSF27E)

Junction-In line, Fence application, 27 1/2H
TSF271)

Horizontal package, Fence application, 72W
TSF72HS

Foot, Fence application
TSFF

SARTO Screen;Ctrd-Fence
TSFPSC

Scrn-Bdry,Str,Spnng,Fence appl
TSFSCSPN

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED

DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS

FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH

GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

Individual Price

$107.00

$0.00

$2,246.00

$155.00

$155.00

$110.00

$1,085.00

$296.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total Workstation List:

$2,

$2,

$24,8
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