## Planning Idea ID: TC5QJ7PB





## Download this Application

Seek out a temporary home when it's time to concentrate and get work done. Tackle your to-do list and find a space to focus that's not only good for your body, but also good for your brain.

Products contained in this application:

Sarto Screen, Migration SE, Answer Fence, Steelcase Series 1, Brody, Turnstone Clipper, Amia + Amia Air

## **LINE ITEM SPECIFICATIONS**

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price	
Steelcase Series 1;Chair-Task			
435A00	1	\$900.00	\$
Amia; Chair, Upholstered, Air Backrest, Arms			
4821412	4	\$1,319.00	\$5,
Brody;Dsk-Prvcy,Extn			
488BDE	1	\$3,338.00	\$3,
Brody;Footrest-WkInge			
488FR	1	\$435.00	\$
Brody;Chair-Lnge,Prvcy,Extn			
488WE	1	\$3,241.00	\$3,
SOTO; Ergo edge			
DSEE	3	\$144.00	\$
SOTO; Personal box			
DSPB	1	\$51.00	
SOTO; Console-Personal, 16 3/4D x 9W x 15 5/8H			
DSPC	4	\$678.00	\$2,
SOTO; Tool box			
DSTB	2	\$51.00	\$
SOTO; Utility box			
DSUB	2	\$51.00	\$
dash mini; Light-Task, LED, Freestanding base			
LDASHMINIF	4	\$630.00	\$2
Migration SE;Dsk-Rect,T leg,Ext hght			
MGELTRQ	4	\$0.00	
Migration;Brkt-Cbl,Pkg qty 4			
MIGCBK4	4	\$52.00	5
* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS \$0. PLEASE			

\* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS \$0. PLEASE REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

**Total Workstation List:** \$24,8

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price	
Migration;Cbl riser			
MIGCR	4	\$107.00	\$
SARTO Screen;Prvcy/mod			
PSPM	3	\$0.00	
Scrn-Clpr			
TS6SCRN	1	\$2,246.00	\$2
Junction-End of run, Fence application, 27 1/2H			
TSF27EJ	1	\$155.00	\$
Junction-End of run, Fence application, 27 1/2H			
TSF27EJ	1	\$155.00	4
Junction-In line, Fence application, 27 1/2H			
TSF27IJ	1	\$110.00	\$
Horizontal package, Fence application, 72W			
TSF72HS	2	\$1,085.00	\$2,
Foot, Fence application			
TSFF	1	\$296.00	\$
SARTO Screen;Ctrd-Fence			
TSFPSC	2	\$0.00	
Scrn-Bdry,Str,Spnng,Fence appl			
TSFSCSPN	1	\$0.00	

\* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS \$0. PLEASE REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

**Total Workstation List:** 

\$24,8